Department of Administrative Services
OCB Labor Relations & Human Resources Policy
Kristen Rankin, Deputy Director
Aimee Szczerbacki, Policy Administrator
614-466-0570
AGENCY ASSIGNMENTS
	Victor Dandridge 
614-466-8567
Victor.Dandridge@das.ohio.gov 
Assistant Manager
	Eric Eilerman 
 614-466-2923
Eric.Eilerman@das.ohio.gov 

	Cullen Jackson 
614-466-5374
Cullen.Jackson@das.ohio.gov 

	Jessie Keyes 
614-466-5764
Jessie.Keyes@das.ohio.gov 


	
· Youth Services
· DRC
· ODJFS
· MHAS





	
· DODD
· Medicaid
· Natural Resources
· Lottery
· Industrial Commission





	
· Boards/Commissions
· Public Safety
· Insurance
· Taxation
· State Library of Ohio




	
· Agriculture
· Commerce
· OOD
· Veterans Services
· Ohio Housing Finance Agency








	Rob Patchen 
614-466-7567
Robert.Patchen@das.ohio.gov  

	Megan Schenk 
614-466-3439
Megan.Schenk@das.ohio.gov 

	Matt Telfer 
614-466-5640
Matt.Telfer@das.ohio.gov 


	
· Adjutant General
· OBM
· DAS
· Personnel Brd of Review/SERB
· Attorney General
· Auditor of State
· Secretary of State
· Treasurer of State
· Supreme Court/Judiciary
· Legislature



	
· Workers’ Comp
· Development
· ODOT
· DRC









	
· EPA
· ODE/Schools for Deaf & Blind
· Health
· Aging
· PUCO
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